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concerned persons of address corrections, street coordinate corrections and/or street

name changes, which have been made to cormrect those which were originally

recorded for the Garden Park Condominiums, Phase 4. The following change(s) has

been made by the South Jordan City Planning and Zoning Manager in accordance
with Title 16, Chapter 40 of the South Jordan City Ordinances.

Parcel #

New Address

Old Address

26-24-240-001
26-24-240-002
26-24-240-003
26-24-240-004
26-24-240-005
26-24-240-006

26-24-240-007

26-24-240-008
26-24-240-009
26-24-240-010
26-24-240-011
26-24-240-012
26-24-240-013

11151 STYDEMAN WY #101
11151 STYDEMAN WY #102
11151 STYDEMAN WY #103
11151 STYDEMAN WY #201
11151 STYDEMAN WY #202
11151 STYDEMAN WY #208
11151 STYDEMAN WY #104
11151 STYDEMAN WY #105
11151 STYDEMAN WY #203
11151 STYDEMAN WY #204
11151 STYDEMAN WY #205
11151 STYDEMAN WY #206
11151 STYDEMAN WY #207

11151 STYDEMAN WY # 401
11151 STYDEMAN WY # 402
11151 STYDEMAN WY # 403
11151 STYDEMAN WY # 406
11151 STYDEMAN WY # 407
11151 STYDEMAN WY # 413
11151 STYDEMAN WY # 404
11151 STYDEMAN WY # 405
11151 STYDEMAN WY # 408
11151 STYDEMAN WY # 409
11151 STYDEMAN WY # 410
11151 STYDEMAN WY # 411
11151 STYDEMAN WY # 412

In withess whereof, | swear that the above address changes are correct and cause

the same to be duly executed this _9™ day of January, 2013.

Ln dih Al

Greg Schindler
City Planner
2Ry, ANGIE J LUND-BIX |
State of Utah ) ROTUY AL STATE OF U
County of Salt Lake ) ZEE7” COMM. EXP. 05-22-2014
On this _9™ day of January, 2013 Greg Schindler personally appeared before me
as sig the foregoing who duly acknowledged to me that he executed the same.

Residing in Salt Lake County, Utah
Commission expires: __S|22[1d
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